Chevron
P.O. Box 1150
Midland, TX 79702

T. Anderson#11 U (1-20s-3e 43040 ¢ 230/

Lea Co., NM 39- »25-13389\
252 2.52 3/4 1.31 3.31 3.31
520 2.68 11/4 2.19 5.86 9.17
998 4.78 1/2 0.88 4.18 13.35

1486 4.88 11/4 2.19 10.68 24.03
1912 426 2172 4.38 18.64 42.67
2150 2.38 31/2 6.13 14.58 57.24
2240 0.90 31/4 5.69 5.12 62.36
2335 095 21/2 4.38 4.16 66.52
2428 093 23/4 4.81 4.48 70.99
2522 094 3 5.25 494 75.93
2614 092 2 3.50 3.22 79.15
2702 0.88 21/4 3.94 3.47 82.61
2822 1.20 21/4 3.94 4.73 87.34
2890 068 13/4 3.06 2.08 89.42
3098 208 11/4 2.19 4.55 93.97
3500 402 3/4 1.31 5.28 99.25
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_The attached instrument was acknowledged before me on the _/ é day of
éZ Q7 , 1997 by James L. Brazeal - President., Brazeal Inc. d/b/a CapStar Drilling
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Notary Public




